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1| 4A288 | AHVYLHK(4A5)24,798M x 1 /2055 L84 | MEFEE | 10000 590,000
2 | 58198 | AVIIK(5A5)18489M x 1/2 REHRE 9,244 580,756 )
3 _eﬁ 188 | AVYL(6A %) 20582 x1/2005b LIREE | REHRE 10,000| 570,756
4 | 7TH298 | HYIUA(TAS) 19735F x 1/2 | HEMRE 9,867| 560,889
5| 8A278 | HYULAL(BAS) 19488M x1/2 WEHRR | 9,744 551,145
6 | 98228 | HUYLAR(9OA ) 19,014F x 1/2 BEFARR 9,507| 541,638
7 | 108218 | AVILA(10A%5)25788M x 1/205% L[B4E | AEHRE | 10,000| 531,638
8 | 11A288 | AYULAKN1F5) 13984 x 1/2 REFARR 6,992| 524,646
o | 12218 | HYULK (1285186718 x1/2 WEWRR | 9335 515311
10| 1A308 | AVIRUAS)19.218x1/2 AETARE 9,639 505,672
11| 2A288 | AVYIURK(2A5)20959x 172055 LIREE | AZHRE | - 10,000| 495,672
1‘2 3H248 | HYVIR(3A5)23.200x1/2055 LIRS | WAWER | 10,000 485672
13| 8ASE | $MLITBEAZE (BAUH-F&E-RIIT) |#=HE"Z | 101810 383862
14 | 10A278 | PETHYIvr2022in2 H THER 3,560| 380,302
15| 6A308 | THEEREFREINC.0052RAHTAL (35008%) | LH% 10,780| 369,522
16 | 68308 | TS HREINC.0052F R HTA £ (2504%) - REE 770| 368,752
17| 7A1E | W& HiEINo.00528 & (43004%) R 44,000( 324,752
18| 7A28 | WIS HHENo.0052HARHTAM (12040) hRE 369| 324,383
15| 68278 E&#ﬁ%ﬁﬁ:ﬁmooszﬁﬁﬁ BAFIYIF 46 | Lpu 3864| 320519

20 | 10838 | THEEREHTRING.0053HT A HTA £ (50044) % 1,540 318,979
21| 10838 | HEMEHEINC.0OSIFHEIITALL (400040) | EHE 12,320, * 306,659
22 | 10A78 | HBEREFHENC.00535 EE (50504%) et 51,920 254,739
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23| 10A3H | VVARBLINYZ(E=Z—)Lr—R) RHE 2,691 252,048
24 | 118228 | JYRRL Iy (E=— )L —2R) RHE 1 960| 250,088
25 | 3A29H | HEERE&HEINC.0055%T R HTA X (5004%) R 1,540 248,548
26 | 3A308 | THEERE HiRINo.00S5HIHIHTIA K (40004K) IR 12,320 236,228
27| 3A30A | WEEREHTEIN0.0055% {5 % (50004%) R 49,500 186,728
28 | 58108 | FUrB—a12y B 4,598 182,130(
29 | 6A258 | aE—H(4~6A%) E—RE maemE | 3267 178,863
30 | 7H308 | 129K HRHER 1,932| 176,931
31| 8A1SH | 1UUft ARERE 9,658 167,273
32| 9A268 | aE—¥(T~9A%) BHERE 3,097| 164,176
33 | 12H258 | Z7AL. HiE mufRR | 2208 161878
34| 12A268 | aF—#(10~128%) BRI 2,563 159,315
35 | 12A318 | 1294 maem | 4261 155054
36| 28178 | 1294 BHAERE 5548| 149,506
37| 4308 | LASAFRIE(ARS) BHEAR 930| 148,576
38| 5A318 | LARAKE(GAS) RHBAR 930 147,646
39 | 68308 | LASARIE(6AS) AHBAR 930 1146,\71 6
40| 7A31B | LARAKRIK(7TAS) AHMAR 930( 145,786
41| 8H31B | LASAKIE(BAS) BRI AR 930| 144,856
42| 9A%E | LASAKE (AR RHBAR 930 143,926
43| 10A318 | LASRAFRIE(10A4) AHBAR 930| 142,996
44 | 118308 | LASAFIE(1184) AHWAR 930| 142,066
45 [ 12A318 | LASAFE(N2A%) BHEAR 930 141,136
46 | 1318 | LASRAFKEC( ASH) AHBAR 930| 140,206
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47| 2H288 | LASAFRERHES) HRBAR 930| 139,276
48 | 3A318 | LASAKIK(BAS) AHBAR 930| 138,346
49 | 4A288 | BEMERE 489 (BRETBHES15%) EEHR 12,000| 126,346
50| 5A318 | E¥EMERE 5AS (BBEIFHES15%) EEmE 12,000 114,346
51| 6308 | EXHRE 689 (BEEBEH15%) | SBHE | 120000 102346
52| 7R308 | EHEMRE TAS (BMBEEHES15%) EHmE 12,000) 90,346
53| 8A3IA | BEMRE 8AS (RIEEBMES15%) | HBHE | 120000 78,346
54| 9A308 | FHMHRE 9ASH (BISEHEI15%) | ®HMR | 12000] 66346
55 | 10A318 | EBMEREI0AS (BEZHEH15%) EHHR 12,000 54,346
56| 119308 | BEFERIIAS (BEEHRN5%) | SBFR | 120000 42,346
57| 129308 | EEFEE2ASH (BEEHES15%) BRAR 12,000/ 30,346
58 | 1A31B | EBHMEE 1A% (BHEIHES15%) BHE 12,000 18,346
59 | 2F288 | EHHMRE 2AH (BIFFEES15%) EBTR 12,000 6,346
60| 3A20H | EBEMRE 3AS (BEEHED15%) BHEWE | 12000 -5654
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